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941 Apartments/ 
Unfurnished 

944 Commercial 
Properties 

944 Commercial 
Properties 

944 Commercial 
Properties 

  

WYOMING 
Spacious NEwLY 
REMODELED 1 bed- 
room. Excellent 

Location, 2nd floor, 
EZ parking, Central 
Air, eat-in kitchen, 

ALL UTILITIES INCLUD- 
ED $585. No Pets 

Call 570-654-0250 

FN TOY 
WYOMING VALLEY 

Rentals available 
immediately through 
-out Wilkes-Barre 
and the surrounding 
area, Section 8 Wel- 
come. Call Mike or 
Andrew for 
addresses & details. 

570-881-3077 

  

  

944 Commercial 
Properties 

AUTOMOTIVE 
CENTER / CAR 
LOT OR RETAIL 
OFFICE SPACE 
LEASE 
Near Corner of 

Mundy & Spring St. 
Near Jiffy Lube. 

Great traffic count. 
Garage bay office 
and large lot. Call 
for appointment 
570-650-1126 

  

  

COMMERCIAL 

315 PLAZA 
Route 315- Plains 

AVAILABLE 
IMMEDIATELY 

2,500 sq. ft. & 
1,400 sq. ft. 

CALL 
570-829-1206 
  

COMMERCIAL 

DOLPHIN PLAZA 
Route 315- Plains 

OFFICE / RETAIL 
1,200 to 4,000 
sq. ft. Available! 

CALL 
570-829-1206 

CONTRACTOR'S YARD/ 
  

) @ STORMGEAREA 

) 

  

2 1/2 acres, 
1-81 exit 165 

Call 570-823-1719 
Monday thru Friday 

8am to 3pm 

DALLAS 
1000 sq. ft. of 
recently remodeled 
retail and/or office 
space in a prime 
business location 
with plenty of park- 
ing. Ready to move- 
in and start busi- 
ness immediately. 

$1000/MONTH 
+ UTiLmes 

CALL 570-287-2194 
EX. 19 oR Ex 10 

  

  

AMERICA REALTY 
370-288-1421 

  

FORTY FORTY 
WYOMING AVE. 

RT. 11 
RETAIL 

GLASS 

WinNDOW 

STOREFRONT 

  

Excellent 
Location! 2 
Blocks from 
Expressway! 
  

  

timesleader.com 
Make t your home page! 

    

  

HANOVER 
INDUSTRIAL PARK 

UGI Electric Building 

  

cles. WiLL suBDIVIDE. 
AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY. 

RoB FINLAY 
HuMFORD REALTY 

570-822-5126 Ext. 3 
  

HANOVER TOWNSHIP 
SANS SOUCI PKWY. 
PARKWAY PLAZA. 
RETAIL OR OFFICE 

Approximately 
1,000 sq. ft. of 

remodeled com- 
mercial space. Ideal 
for retail or office 
use. $800/mo. + 

utilities. 
Call 570-822-4177 
or 570-991-0706 
    HANOVER TWP. 

OFFICE/ 
BUSINESS SPACE 
oH es 

358 5g. Ht; Gen 
Central 

utilities {or EY 
Easy access to 

81. $500 month + 
security & lease. 

floor 
commercial 

spaces available 
also, all sizes. 
570-814-1356 

KINGSTON 
502 MARKET STREET 
PDQ PRINT BUILDING 

  

Available Apri 1st 
2000 sq. ft. free- 
standing} buildin 
with parking for 
vehicles and Off- 

street parking. Call 
RoB FINLAY 

HUMFORD REALTY 
570-822-5126 Ext. 3 
  

Looking for that 
special place 
called home? 
Classified will address 
Your needs. 
Open the door 
with classified! 
  

National Bank Build- 

nightly cleaning. No 

out building. 300 to 

details at 822-8577 

OFFICE SPACE 

QUALITY AT AN 
AFFORDABLE PRICE! 
Modern office 

space is in Luzerne 

ing on Public 
Square, Wilkes- 
Barre. Rents 

include heat and 
central air, utilities, 

sneaky additional 
CAM charges! 

Parking and high- 
speed internet 

access available. 
Cable and fiber 

optic lines through- 

6,000 SF. We can 
remodel to suit. 

Brokers protected. 
Call Jeff Pyros for 

  

570-822-7899 ext. 108 

OFFICE SPACE 
WILKES-BARRE 
2nd floor, 510 sq. 

ft., Off-street park- 
ing. $600/month. 
UTILITIES INCLUDED. 

  

  

        

OFFICENTERS 

5-Prime Locations 
Pierce St., 
Kingston 

*Various Size 
Suites 

+360 to 2800 sq. ft. 

+*Medical, Legal, 
Commercial 
Offices 

*Full Service Leases 

+ Utilities, Parking, 
Janitorial 

+Custom Design & 
Renovations 

Call Fran Rich 
570-287-1161   

  

   

EW TODA 
PITTSTON 

CAFE FOR LEASE 
Call 570-466-1262 

RETAIL OR 
OFFICE SPACE 

Prime Wilkes-Barre 
Twp. Location 
across from Sam’s 
Club. Plenty of Park- 
ing. 2,500 sq. ft. 1st 
floor. Call Joe Gilroy 

J.P. Gilroy 
GMAC R.E. 

570-288-1444 

WAREHOUSE 
North Wilkes-Barre 
80x60. Cars, boats, 
motorcycles, trailers. 
Call 570-817-3191 

EW T004 
WILKES-BARRE 

1500 square feet, 
commercial space 
rental for spring. 
Modern Finished 
Basement, street 
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